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17

20
10
14

26

22

11

23
15
25
27
16
12
13

18
19
24
21

Jogging Aalter-Brug - 12 juli 2014

Naam

Roeygens Lodewijk
De Backer Frederik
Dessein Steven
Frickelo Luc

Joos Pauwel
Schelstraete Nico
Vervaet Jocelyne
Schepers Tadgh
Schepers Erin
Claeys Senne
Busschaert Bieke
Bouma Marjan
Neirynck Jan
Sucaet Sebastien
De Vliegher Guido
Sucaet Charlotte
De Neve Ann

De Reu Els

Lefevre Léontine
Schepers Thiele
Van Medegael Celien
De Craene Ann
Van Parys Janne
Van Parys Jente
Bultinck Martine
Sucaet Elisabeth
Quintyn Naomi

3,05 KM

Woonplaats
Aalter
Waregem
Eeklo
Aalter

Kleit
Adegem
Adegem
Aalter
Aalter
Lotenhulle
Aalter-Brug

Aalter-Brug
Aalter
Bachte-Maria-Leerne
Aalter
Aalter
Aalter
Bellem
Aalter
Aalter-Brug
Waarschoot
Aalter
Aalter
Aalter
Aalter
Aalter

GBJ CAT P/CAT

1993 M 1
1975 M 2
1969 M 3
1967 M 4
1966 M 5
1968 M 6
1984 V 1
2000 M 7
2002 V 2
2006 M 8
1993 V 3
1978 V 4
1985 M 9
2005 M 10
1957 M 11
1998 V 5
1973 V 6
1973 V 7
2000 V 8
2001 V 9
1988 V 10
1978 V 11
1999 V 12
2001 M 12
1970 V 13
1999 V 14
1994 V 15

[eNeoNeoNoNeoNoNoNooNooNoNeooNoNoloNooNoNooNoNoNoNe o)

Tijd

:09:
:10:
:10:
(11
t11:
:12:
:12:
:13:
:13:
:13:
:14:
:14:
:16:
:16:
:16:
:17:
:17:
:17:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:21:
:21:
:23:

17
29
51

:33

49
04
59
10
11
33
31
56
51
52
59
24
53
58
02
20
29
31
34
35
35
36
40

GEM KM-Tijd

19,71
17,46
16,87
15,84
15,49
15,17
14,09
13,90
13,88
13,51
12,61
12,25
10,86
10,85
10,78
10,52
10,23
10,19
10,15
9,98
9,90
9,88
9,86
9,85
8,48
8,47
7,73
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:03
126
:33
47
62
57
:15
:19
119
27
146
54
31
:32
134
42
62
:53
55
01
104
04
:05
:06
:05
:05
146



T
=
Z
Py

BRR e
SREBom~our~wN R

WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNMNNNNNRPRRPPERRPRE
OCO~NOAPRWNRPOOWONOODUOPAWNRPOOONOO U N

Naam

238 De Meyer Shane
231 De Poorter Peter
237 Staelens Dieter
206 De Witte Pieter
212 Nuyts Erik

225 Cortier Joeri

226 Vanbruwaene Christ

202 Smessaert Sam
217 Moyaert Ann
208 Wille Luc

207 Vleurinck Els
218 Baudewyn Bart

230 Verstraete Hannes

232 Pille Lienda

224 Verhaeghe Philip
229 Savevn Florian
220 Mortier Karen
233 Vermeiren Andy
209 Cnockaert Nancy
223 Rombaut Wendy
213 Maerten Nancy
200 Spinel Lea

201 Spinel Rita

227 De Cramer Ingrid
219 Caessens Carine
203 Louck Evelien
211 Versluys Firmin
205 Rigole Ellen

204 Louwyck Leen
234 De Jongh Marijke

222 Vanderostyne Lieve

236 Verhelst Ann

221 De Sloover Ariane

235 Frimout Gwen

228 Van Den Kerckhove Dirk

239 Verstraete Luc

216 Van Landeghem Johan

214 Corvelyn Evy
215 De Smet Sofie

5,4 KM

Woonplaats
Aalter
Aalter
Adegem
Aalter
Eeklo
Aalter
Aalter
Aalter
Ruiselede
Zomergem
Aalter
Lotenhulle
Vinkt

Ursel

Aalter
Aalter-Brug
Zomergem
Zomergem

Zomergem
Eeklo
Aalter
Lotenhulle
Lotenhulle
Aalter
Aalter
Kaprijke
Knesselare
Ursel
Aalter
Knesselare
Aalter
Knesselare
Aalter
Lotenhulle
Bellem
Aalter
Aalter-Brug
Aalter

Jogging Aalter-Brug - 12 juli 2014

GBJ CAT P/CAT

1989 M 1
1975 M 2
1983 M 3
1982 M 4
1965 M 5
1981 M 6
1972 M 7
1958 M 8
1969 V 1
1957 M 9
1979 V 2
1959 M 10
1995 M 11
1957 V 3
1962 M 12
1992 M 13
1979 V 4
1976 M 14
1966 V 5
1983 V 6
1969 V 7
1960 V 8
1950 V 9
1961 V 10
1971 V 11
1987 V 12
1942 M 15
1981 V 13
1981 V 14
1970 V 15
1969 V 16
1965 V 17
1966 V 18
1965 V 19
1960 M 16
1958 M 17
1953 M 18
1979 V 20
1978 V 21

Tijd
0:20:23
:21:01
:21:29
:21:34
:23:13
:23:22
:24:12
:24:15
:25:41
126:24
:26:44
:26:51
127:22
127:47
:27:52
:28:01
:28:02
:28:13
:28:17
:28:19
:28:24
:28:44
:28:46
:29:50
:30:42
:31:15
0:32:09
0:32:25
0:32:26
0:32:43
0:32:44
0:32:45
0:32:48
0:33:13
0:35:31
0:35:32
0:35:58
0:38:01
0:38:02

eNeoNoNeooNeoNoloooNoNoNoNooloNoNoNooNoNoNoNe

GEM KM-Tijd

15,90
15,42
15,08
15,02
13,96
13,87
13,39
13,36
12,62
12,27
12,12
12,07
11,84
11,66
11,63
11,56
11,56
11,48
11,46
11,44
11,41
11,28
11,26
10,86
10,55
10,37
10,08
9,99
9,99
9,90
9,90
9,89
9,88
9,75
9,12
9,12
9,01
8,52
8,52

3
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146
54
:59
:00
118
:20
:29
129
145
:53
57
:58
104
:09
:10
(11
(11
(14
14
:15
116
:19
:20
31
41
47
57
:00
:00
04
:04
104
104
:09
:35
:35
140
:02
:03
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Jogging Aalter-Brug - 12 juli 2014

Naam

412 Bleyaert Bart

415 Acke Davy

418 De Poorter Urs

441 Geysen Gunther
410 Van Den Abeele Thomas
422 Maenhout Jens

429 Bomeré Kurt

414 Frickelo Geert

425 Van Cauwenberghe Filip
421 Maenhout Koen

439 De Muynck lvan
437 Sucaet Jo

400 Engels Robbe

443 Demey Bram

413 Taghon Kurt

404 Boute Martine

406 Van De Veire Wim
426 Vandecasteele Dries
417 Huygebaert Hugo
402 De Bois Roland

438 Tanghe Dirk

444 Demey Kris

419 Lefevre Marnix

432 Vandeputte Jim

433 Van Parijs Filip

411 Keukeleire Dicky
435 Ally Anneleen

434 Van de Walle Mario
442 De Lannoy Wim

408 Steenbeke Patrick
420 De Smet Luc

448 Botteldooren Hugo
447 Van Acker Brecht
446 Robijt Leen

416 Spoormans lgor
427 Vandecasteele Vincent
423 Vermeersch Linda
435 Ally Anneleen

428 De Roeck Davy

424 Deleersniider Patrick
431 Vandaele Stephanie
440 De Vriendt Dirk

401 Liefooghe Jan

405 Vangaver Mieke

409 De Baedts Marianne
445 Van Maldeghem Antoine

10,73 KM

Woonplaats
Knesselare
Eeklo
Aalter
Aalter
Sijsele
Ruiselede
Aalter
Oostkamp
Deinze
Ruiselede
Ursel
Aalter
Bellem
Lotenhulle
Zomergem
Waarschoot
Bassevelde
Bellem
Knesselare
Sint-Joris
Aalter
Lotenhulle
Bellem
Ursel
Aalter
Brugge
Bellem
Hansbeke
Aalter

Zomergem
Kruishoutem
Aalter
Aalter
Aalter
Bellem
Tielt
Bellem
Aalter
Pittem
Aalter
Aalter
Knesselare
Eeklo
Eeklo
Knesselare

GBJ CAT P/CAT

1978 M 1
1980 M 2
1982 M 3
1975 M 4
1981 M 5
1995 M 6
1968 M 7
1964 M 8
1972 M 9
1968 M 10
1955 M 11
1970 M 12
1992 M 13
1992 M 14
1967 M 15
1973 V 1
1981 M 16
2000 M 17
1967 M 18
1954 M 19
1966 M 20
1963 M 21
1969 M 22
1970 M 23
1967 M 24
1961 M 25
1983 V 2
1975 M 26
1962 M 27
1949 M 28
1948 M 29
1974 M 30
1979 M 31
1977 V 3
1979 M 32
1965 M 33
1964 V 4
1983 V 5
1977 M 34
1964 M 35
1983 V 6
1969 M 36
1978 M 37
1971 V 7
1965 V 8
1943 M 38

Tijd

0:35:
0:36:
0:38:
0:38:
0:39:
0:40:
0:41:
0:41:
0:41:
0:42:
0:43:
0:45:
0:45:
0:45:
0:46:
0:47:
0:48:
0:48:
0:49:
0:49:
140
:50:
:51:
:562:
:62:
:52:
:52:
:62:
:52:
:54:
:59
:56:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:59:
:59:
:00:
:07:
:07:
:08:
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39
06
53
56
47
44
02
14
57
24
43
18
37
38
18
30
04
52
37
38

42
32
18
19
21
54
55
56
23

45
46
47
56
31
35
36
38
39
15
54
57
04
04
20

GEM KM-Tijd

18,06
17,83
16,56
16,54
16,18
15,81
15,69
15,61
15,35
15,18
14,73
14,21
14,11
14,11
13,90
13,55
13,39
13,17
12,98
12,97
12,71
12,70
12,49
12,31
12,31
12,30
12,17
12,17
12,16
11,84
11,50
11,34
11,34
11,34
11,31
11,19
11,18
11,18
11,17
11,17
10,87
10,75
10,56
9,60
9,60
9,42
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119
22
137
:38
42
148
149
51
:55
57
:04
113
115
:15
:19
126
129
:33
137
:38
43
44
148
52
:53
:53
:56
:56
:56
04
;13
(17
(17
;18
:18
122
122
22
122
122
31
:35
41
115
115
22



